$\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$

A STA	📕 底) Zonal office Surat : 1" Flo	AHARASHTRA or, Mile Stone Fiesta, Near Madhuva Surat - 395009, Tele : 0261-2730520	an Circle, I.	Imn		le of Movable, Properties <-IV-A)	/			jid, Vadad Ga	alteshwar, Kheda	E AUCTION SA SALE OF CAR (PA			NOTICE is here	by given that the Certifica			tailed below, (
nter elov vhich	nancial Assets and Enfo est (Enforcement) Rules Notice is hereby w described immovable h have been taken by the "Whatever there is" bas	given to the public in gene properties mortgaged/ c Authorized Officer of Bar is of properties at serial	erest Act, 2002 re eral and in particul harged to the Bar nk of Maharashtra 1 to 3 below on 1	ad with pro ar to the Bo hk of Mahan will be solo 6.07.2024	pviso to R rrower(s) rashtra, th d on "As is between 1	ule 8 (6) of th and Guarantor(e Physical Pos where is", "As 1:00 PM and 5:	e Security s) that the session of is what is" 00 PM for	0 0 0		ch are in phys "Whatever charges. The ime of E aud CRIPTIC	b.in ical possession of the authoris there is and without recours e auction will be online e auct ction: 26-07-2024 At 11.00 AT ON OF THE VEHIC	sed officer of the bank w se basis" including end ion through website htt M to 2.00PM (With unl CLES AS UNDI	vill be sold by publ cumbrance if any p://bob.auctiont imited extensior ER	ic e-auction on for recovery of iger.net (Also n of 5 minutes	the undersigne shares. Any pe Registrar, KF Gachibowli, Fi	ED standing in the name of has applied to the Cor rson who has any claim IN TECHNOLOGIES LIN nancial District, Hydera ill proceed to issue Duplio	npany to issue Du in respect of the /ITED. Seleniun bad 500 032 with	plicate Certificate said shares shou n Tower B, Plot nin one month fron	e(s) for the sai uld write to or No. 31& 32
able	 Details of Borrower(s 	to the Bank of Maharashi and Guarantor(s), amon n, possession type, reserv	ount due, short	description	of the ir	mmovable pro	perty and			Dues utstanding	Authori	the Vehicles/ sed officer		MD Amt. of hicle & Bid ise amount		ne Folio No Cer TED R000316 000			
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/s Guarantor/s	/ Amount Due	Short Description o with known	of immovable encumbrance		eserve Price/Earr Deposit (EN			At Daralia Ta (Caltashwar	Rs. 7,469.81 +	(ARCA	XT 1 2 RTN BS6 DE GRAY)		RP 50.000.00	MASTEK LIMI	TED R000316 000	01870 014717 463 00044	7656 014718	8055 400
1	Kolak Branch DESAI SANJANA KEVIN (Borrower) Car Loan A/c No. 60360969294	Ledger Balance of Rs. 584546.98 + Unapplied Interest Rs. 64373.38 + interest thereon at 10.55%	Maruti Suzuki Wag Colour – Superior Hatchback Month & 2020 Reg. No Engine No. – K10BN – MA3JMT31SLG31	White Body & Year of Mfg – GJ 15 CK 18383213 Chas	Type – (F g – July Ti 6888 El ssis No. R Ti B R	eserve Price: Rs. 3,2 Rupees Three Lakh 1 housand Only) MD: s. 32,500/- (Rupees housand Five Hundr id Increase Amount s. 1,000/- (Rupees C	Twenty Five Thirty Two red Only) :		Dist-Kheda, Gujarat 388250 Joint Holder: Kaushalkumar Ashokbhai Patel At Derolia, Ta : Galteshwar, Dist-Kheda, Gujarat 388250 E-auction Date & Time: 26.07.2024		Year of Mar Engine-Chassis No BODY COLOUR AF Encumbrance k		197 Rs. C Bid Inc	EMD 45,000/- Rs. 4,500/-	MASTEK LIMI Total Date: 26.06.	2024	01718 01459 RA	MAKRISHNAN RA	2313 250 131 Amamurth
2	Kolak Branch DESAI SANJANA KEVIN (Borrower) Car Loan A/c No. 60307310021	Ledger Balance of Rs. 213797/-+ unapplied interest of Rs 17994.19 + interest thereon @ 7.25% p.a.	Body Type – Hatchback Month & Year of Mfg – April 2018 Reg No. GJ 15 CH 3282 Engine No. – B4AA400E203940 Chassis No. – MEEBBA003J4585126 Maruti Suzuki Baleno Zeta Petrol Colour – Prme. Stargaze Blue Body Type – Hatchback Month & Year of Mfg – June 2019 Reg No. – GJ 16 CN 2990 Engine No. – K12MN7468074 Chassis No – MBHEWB22SKF313659			of (Rupees One Lakh Only)			Sarfaesi Auctio LAST DATE OF I VEHICLE INSPECTION DATE Name of Au Terms & Conditions of E-auction sale ava NI the taxes / GST as per Govt. rules a	DEPOSIT E & TIME uthorise of ailable on Ba applicable s	officer- Mr VIKAS SH nks website: www.bankofba hall be payable by the pure	DVADKAI (fifth dig 07-2024 up to 0 07-2024 FROM 1 1ARMA 9687672 Iroda.com. chaser on sale of veh	4.00 PM. 1.00 AM to 929 hicle. (1) For det	ailed terms &	land area adm floor total ad constructed or (Survey No. 12 Taluka Manin Ahmedabad – informed us th	rm publicly that proper easuring 38 sq. yards a measuring around 60 Non-Agricultural lanc 21, 122 and 123/1), s agar, in the Registra 5 (Narol) is owned/pos 5 (Narol) at (i) Original sale de	ty being Private nd construction) sq. yards, in I bearing Amalg situate, being ar tion District Ar sessed by Shaik ed no. 3301 da	Plot/ Duplex No. thereon of groun the scheme "C amated Survey M nd lying at Mouj imedabad and h Mannan Latifb ted 27.03.2008	nd floor & fir Chirag Park No. 121 Pai je Danilimd Sub Distri hai. Party ha 8 executed
3	Bharuch Branch KRUNAL PRAVINCHANDR MEHTA (Borrower) Car Loan A/c No. 60338630828	interest of Ks. 194628/- + interest thereupon @ 9.10% p.a.				eserve Price: Rs.3,0 Rupees Three Lakh (MD: s. 30,000/- (Rupees housand Only) id Increase Amount s. 1,000/- (Rupees (housand Only)	only) Thirty : Dne	conditions of the Sale, please refer to the link provided in our bank's website at www.bankofbaroda.com (2) The Auction sale will be Online e-auction / Bidding through website https://bob.auctiontiger.net. (Details of vehicle also available on Auction tiger mobile App) on date and time mentioned above with unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each. (3) In case of technical assistance, bidders may contact Helpline No. 079 61200546/538/568/587/594/598/596/576 Helpline Email: gujarat@auctiontiger.net, Website : https://bob.acutiontiger.net Date : 26.06.2024 Place : NADIAD						 Original sale deed no. 7237 dated 23.07.2008 executed by Farukhbhai A Kureshi in favor of Aman Nabibaksh Shaikh with RR are misplaced by them. Therefore, we hereby informing publicly for chain title & the property that to all concern Peoples, Private Persons, Company, Government, Semi-Government, Judicial, Quasi-Judicial Authority that if any person or if any other heirs have an any objection, right, interest, title, relation, encumbrance, maintenance then such objection should be raised 					
on th Date		s of the sale, please refer to t ation in respect of the above	• • • •	contact Mr. Pra	avin Latkar, S		767478725. d Officer, rashtra	C N A	Aadhar Housin Corporate Office: Unit No. 802, Natr A.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - himedabad Branch: 301,3rd Floor Aarq, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura,	raj Rustomj - 400069. r, ABC-3, O	jee, Western Express Hig Ipp. Hotel Regenta, Near	hway and	Housing Fi	har nance Ltd 1r Joshi		ASSOCIATES - M abad G-812,	Titanium City Ce	ivi Kaushal Soni nter, Anandnagar dabad. Mo. No. 9	Main Road,
mmo he A here	ovable property mortgage Authorised Officer of Unior e is" on the date mentione tioned Borrower(s) & Guar	bublic in general and in par d/charged to the Secured C I Bank of India (Secured Cr ad below for recovery of du rantor(s). The Reserve Price TE OF E-AUCT E OF E-AUCTION	creditor, the Physica reditor), will be sold ues as mentioned h e and Earnest Mone ION: 12.07	al/Symbolic p l on "As is wh nereunder to ey Deposit (E .2024 (oossession here is", "A Union Ba EMD) are a Friday	of which has be s is what is" and nk of India from lso mentioned he	en taken by I "Whatever the below-	TI pi pi Ir th	erein below to repay the amount m he borrower having failed to repay ublic in general that the undersign owers conferred on him under Su hterest Enforcement rules, 2002. Th he Act, in respect of time available, t re hereby cautioned not to deal wit	y the amou ned has tak b-Section he borrowe to redeem t	ant, notice is hereby give ken possession of the pr (4) of the Section 13 of er's attention is invited to the secured assets. The b	en to the Borrower operty described h the said Act read w provisions of sub s orrower in particula	(s) / Guaranto erein below in vith Rule 8 of 1 section (8) of s ar and the publ	r(s) and the exercise of the Security ection 13 of ic in general	FINANCE LIM RECONSTRUC ACT, 2002. Notice is hereby their legal heirs/ to the Secured C Housing Finance	SALE OF IMMOVABLE F ITED (SECURED CRE TION OF FINANCIAL ASSI given to the public in genera representatives that the belor reditor, the possession of o b Limited (secured creditor) IS WHAT IS' and "WHATE	DITOR) UNDER ETS AND ENFORC I and in particular to bw described immov which has been take will be sold on 16	THE SECURITI EMENT OF SECUR the borrower(s) and vable properties more an by the Authorized Jul-2024 (E-Auction	SATION AI RITY INTERE d guarantor(s) tgaged/charg d Officer of He Date) on "AS
		ar-I,Near Panchayat Bha Branch Contact-Shri Dil	van, Station Road	d,Ankleshw	ar, Dist. B				HFL for an amount as mentioned he r. Name of the Borrower(s)/	erein under			Demand Notice		from below ment Money Deposit i	ioned Borrowers, Co- Borro s mentioned below. The EM in the Public E-Auction alc	wers or Guarantors D should be made t	. The Reserve Price through Demand Dra	and the Earn aft/RTGS/NE
Sr. No.	Borrower Name	Property Detai	ls O	operty wner	Property Type ossessior Type	Amt Outstanding as on 31.05.2024 (in Rs. Lacs)	Rs. Lacs	Ň	 Co-Borrower(s) (Name of the Brain of the Bra	anch) All Sur Kap	(Immovable P that part & parcel of pr rvey No. 3727 Mota Naga badvanj Kheda Gujarat - 38 undaries : East - Open	operty bearing, City rvada Kapdawanj Na 7620	Date & Amount		Authorised Offic	r of the Hero Housing Fin Floor ,Nishal Centre, Nearl Name of Borrower(s) Co- Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Legal Heir(s)/ Legal Rep.	ance Ltd On or bef Nishal Circle, Pal Ro	ore 15-Jul-2024 till	5 PM at Bran rat-395009 ion Reserv Price
1	on Adarsh Hu Paints Ro Ar	at No 301 on 2nd Floor & Fl 3rd Floor, Mooni Complex It Chaukdi, Ankaleshwar, G Dad Moje Piraman Su Ikaleshwar District-Bharuc rea-645.84 Sq Ft).	k, Near Little GIDC, 4Th E Ac ub-District- Pa		Residential Physical	35.33 + Interest + Expenses	<u>10.62</u> 1.07		Premilaben Priteshbhai Parikh (Co-Borrowers) lace : Gujarat ate : 26-06-2024	Roa	ad, North - Property No. 37 3726	28, South - Property				CHANDRA property: All that piece and			
	Branch	n: Bharuch I, Prithvinaga Dontact Person Name- Shr				001,		_							share in Road ar land bearing rev	io. 184/456) admeasuring a nd COP admeasuring about enue survey no. 146/2 and	24.59 sq.mt. of Shr 149 and its block No	ee Vallabh Residen	icy organized urvey new blo
2	Imamul Idadul Pl Mondal & Ch Nashim Imamul Ro	ot No.40, Fatema Park, Ne nawkdi & VCT Girls Scho pad, Moje Dahegam T naruch 392012. (Area-878.)	ar Manubar Id ol,Manubar Mo a & Dist. Na 88 Sq Ft). Im	amul Iadul ndal & <u>F</u>	Residential Physical	27.95 + Interest + Expenses	<u>16.26</u> 1.63		ABHYUDAY CO-OPERATIVE BANK LT (MULTI - STATE SCHEDULED BAN Telephone No.: 079-265 NOTICE BEFOR	1 st F Ra 581891/9	loor, Block B, Jay hilway Station, Ellis 92 • E-mail : ahm	mbai Zone Mangal Hous sbridge, Ahme nedabadro@al	e, Nr.Ganc dabad - 38 bhyudayab	lhigram 30009 bank.net	394310 with Coi 449; East: Plot N Terms and https://sarfaesi After 2.00 PM w The Intending F / NEFT or by w	uring about 37723 Sq. Mtr. mmon Amenities written in lo-455; West: Plot No-457; condition: The E-a auctiontiger.net on 16-Ju ith limited extension of 10 furchasers / Bidders are re- ray of Demand Draft/RTG	Title Document. Pro South: Society Inter uction will ta I-2024 (E-Auction I minutes each. equired to deposit I S/NEFT favouring	perty Bounded By: nal Road; a ke place thro Date) EMD amount either I the "HERO HOUS	North: Plot N ough port rthrough RTC SING FINANC
	M/S Minal Electricals & Engineering Prop. Parikh Of	uri,14-15, 'l' Floor, Nation Branch Contact-Shri A fice No. 214/A, 2nd Floor,	shok Poddar Mot	bile-700745					A notice of 15 days is given I Secured Asset to Borrowe Securitisation and Reconstru 2002 and rules made thereur Details of Property :-	or finalizing sale und rantors & Public in Financial Assets and	nentioned risions of erest Act,	auction. Terms and Con is what is Basis "online".2. Bid in Auction will be 07961200576/5 maulik.shrimali@	amount will be return to ditions of the E-Auction: 1 " & "whatever there is Bas crement amount shall be Rs conducted through M/s t4/594/596/531/583/569, 6 @auctiontiger.net) at their w	. E-Auction is being is" & "Without reco .15,000/- (Rupees F E-Procurement T 351896643 and E ab portal https://safa	held on "As is where burse Basis" and wi Fifteen Thousand On echnologies Ltd. (-mail on support@ aesi.auctiontiger.ne	e is Basis" & " ill be conduct nly). 3. The (Helpline No(eauctiontiger.n it. 4. There is			
3	Jesingbhai Ol Anilaben S Parikh Va (Guarantor) (A J B Parikh (Guarantor)	astic Products, Paradise op. M.S. University, S Idodara-390001 rea-305.00 Sq Ft).	Sayajigunj, Pl. Pro	astic – oducts	commercia Symbolic	+ Interest + Expenses			Sr. No. Name of the Borrower / Guarantors and Secured Debt to be recovered Description of Property Borrower: All that undivided piece & parcel of an immovable property bearing City Survey No. 62, adm. about 38-46- 30 Sq. Mtrs. Situated at Dariapur Ward No. 1, Taluka City, District Ahmedabad and Sub-District Ahmedabad - 1 – City bearing Municipal Ten. No. 0128-23-0041- 0001-F located at Punit Pole, plus Interest & charges from 01.06.2024							n the property which is in s should make their own ind uuction and claims/ rights/ d e E-Auction advertisement or any representation of He r shall not be responsible in to rules/ conditions/ press and Enforcement of Secur	ependent enquires ues/ affecting the pr does not constitute ro Housing Finance any way for any thin cribed under the So ity Interest Act, 2002	regarding the encun roperty, prior to subn and will not be deen Limited. 5. The Aut d party claims/ rights ecuritization and Re 2. The other terms a	nbrances, title mitting their bio ned to constitu horized Office s/ dues. The so econstruction and conditions
	M/S Jiya Network	II, First Floor, Kuber Plaz Branch Contact-Shri Ash ram Panchayat Milkat No	hish Khandare Co		991065		ch.									the E-Auction are published in the following website: www.herohousingfinance.com 6. For property details and visit to property contact to Mr. Hari Rajawat / hari.rajawat@herohfl.com / 9828677772 7. The prospective bidders can inspect the property on 09-Jul-2024 between 11.00 A.M and 2.00 P.M with prior appointment.			

4	Manjalpur-Main Road Sonavane Ajit Madhukar Archana Ajit Sonavane	Gram Panchayat Milkat No. 19, Patel Faliyu, Near Primary School, Moje- Naugama Tal-Mangrol Dist-Surat PIN 394110. (Area-1799.93 Sq Ft). -II, Address: Mahavir Complex, Opp:La 4. Manjalpur, Vadodara-3900 011, Contac All the pieces and parcel of property consisiting of Unit No. 1 (Flat No3) in scheme name and style of Siddharth Complex on 2nd Floor, Mouje Village Babajipura City Survey Vibhaag-B, Tikka No.12/3, Consolidated CS No. 14/1B, area admeasuring 256.23 sq m, SBA- 100.28 sq m, undivided land area admeasuring 28.174 sq m within the registration Dist Vadodara, Gujarat. (Area-1079 Sq Ft).	Nareshbhai Patel Ibugh Co-Operative ct Person: Shri Prave Sonavane Ajit Archana Ajit Sonavane	mercial hbolic + Expenses	17907 <u>28.70</u> <u>2.87</u>	 Despite of repeated a 30077 at our Raipur E of the Bank. You are Reserve Price were fa Now, Mr. Kalpesh Dili offer of Rs. 13.22 Laki last auction. We have In this circumstances of the Bank within 15 buyer for purchase of Kalpesh Dilipbhai Dat Please note that in ca to bring the buyer as s 12.07.2024, the Bani Dilipbhai Dabgar under 	51,67,465.07 harges from 01.06.2024 demand for dues payable under (Branch, above mentioned borrowe aware that earlier three auction for ailed as no bidders had participated ipbhai Dabgar has approached us h which is equivalent/more than las accepted the bid but not confirmed , above mentioned borrower & gua d days of publication of this notice of Secured Asset for the price mo ogar under Private Treaty. se of your failure to close the abov stated above within 15 days of publ k will be compelled to go ahead er Private Treaty.	r & guarantors or sale of secu in auction. for purchase it reserve price the sale yet. arantors are al and to close ore than the of e mentioned c ication of this n with the offer	n. No. 01 ated at riapur, Ah Account s has not ured asse of Secur e quoted b rrange to the accor offer sub credit facil notice, i.e made by	Punit Pole, medabad No. CCARB- yet paid dues et with quoted ed Asset with by the Bank in pay the dues unt or bring a mitted by Mr. ity account or e, on or before Mr. Kalpesh	P.M with price The above a mentioned in date of Auct recovered wi For detail https://uat.he	or appointment. DAYSISALE N mentioned Borr Demand Notice ion failing which th interestand c ed terms and crohomefinance ditor's) website i /2024	OTICE TO THE BO ower/Mortgagor/gu e under section 13(h the property sha	Discourse are here aurantors are here 2) with as on date all be auctioned a all be auctioned a the sale, please ther-notice on l gifinance.com F Mr. Kushal Di	ANTO: #////Oriti eby noticed to interest and ex nd balance du refer to the Hero Housing or Hero Hous An nesh Daglia, I	FACTOR pay the sum as penses before the es, if any, will be link provided in
	SD Baro	ad, Arom, Ground Floor 29-35,Soma Tala oda, 390025 Contact Person Name: Shri Flat No. 405, Forth Floor, Nabil	i Jitendra Gupta, Mot	o: 9911943722	alav,		ent of above notice is without preju ceed under applicable laws.	dice to any oth	her rights	that the bank Sd/-						
6	Firoz Chandbhai Shaikh Aamina F Shaikh	Apartment, Near Tulsi Mandir, Opp. Hathikhana Kishanwadi, Vadodara (Area-485.86 Sq Ft).	Chandbhai Shaikh ^{Phy}	dential /sical + Interest + Expenses	<u>10.12</u> 1.02	Date : 26/06/2024 Place : Ahmedabad		Abhyud		orised Officer op. Bank Ltd.						
Branch-Karelibaug, BSNL Exchange Office, Near Pani Tanki Road, Karelibaugh Branch Contact-Smt. Purnima Mandal Mobile-9755096361																
7	Chirag I Kadia	Flat No. G-301, Tower-G, "Banyan City Phase II" Near Shreeji Villa, Sayajipura, Vadodara. (Area-480.07 Sq Ft).	Chirag Indravadanbhai Kadia & Resid	dential /sical + Interest + Expenses	<u>9.55</u> 0.96	CIN: UG7100TZ2014PTC020363 Corporate Office: Kohinoor Square, 47th Floor, N.C. Kelkar Marg, R.G. Gadkari Chowk, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400028 Email: rajesh.jumani@omkaraarc.com/zuber.khan@omkaraarc.com Tel.: 022-69231111 Authorised Officer M no.: +918657969233/+918657969233 [Appendix - IV-A] [See proviso to rule 8 (6) r/w 9(1)] PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI Act") read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) r/w 9(1) of the										
	Branch-B	odeli,Mr.Thakorji Complex, P.O. Bodeli Dist				Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of										
8	Nileshbhai Rameshbhai Rathod	Branch Contact-Shri Mandeep Kum Flat No-205 Second Floor, Harikrupa Complex, Sharneshwar Nagar Society, Bodeli-Dabhoi Road, Tal Bodeli Dist Chhota Udepur. (Area-400 Sq Ft).	Nileshbhai _{Resid}	dential hbolic 3.60 + Interest + Expenses	<u>6.29</u> 0.63	Omkara Assets Reconstruction Pvt. 30.09.2021 from IndusInd Bank Ltd OARPL took handover of the physic hence the tenders/bids are invited in "Whatever there is" and "Without re	It derived and in particular to the Borower(s) and Sc Ltd. Further, Omkara Assets Reconstruction Pvt Itd (Q, (Assignor Bank) along with underlying security from a sal possession of the below mentioned secured propert sealed cover for the purchase of the secured propertic course Basis" for recovery of amount shown below in s, Date of Demand Notice sent under Section 13(2), P	ARPL) (acting in its cap ssignor bank. Accordin y from the Borrower/M es. The properties shal respective column due	pacity as Truste ngly, OARPL ha Mortgagor/Co-B Ill be sold in exe e to OARPL as	ee of Omkara PS 30/2021-22 as stepped into the shoes of a lorrower. The Authorized Offic ercise of rights and powers un Secured Creditor from respe	Trust) has acquissignor bank a er of OARPL h der the provision ctive Borrower	ired entire outst nd empowered t ereby intends to ons of sections 1 and Co-Borrowe	anding debts of the to recover the dues sell the below men 3 (2) and (4) of SAF er(s) shown below.	below accounts vi and enforce the se tioned secured pro RFAESI Act; on "As Details of the Born	de Assignment / ecurity. The Autl perties for reco is where is". "A	Agreement dated horized Officer of very of dues and s is what is", and
9	Sunilkumar Ramchandani Kiakarkhai	Flat No 14 Third Floor Indra Complex Jamuna Park Society Bodeli Dist. Chhota Udepur. (Area-700 Sq Ft).	Ramchandani	dential hbolic + Interest + Expenses	9.52	Sr. Name of Borrower(s)/ No. Guarantors/ Mortgagors	Details of the Secured Asse	t p		Outstanding Dues as on 24.06.2024(IN INR)			Reserve Price (Rs. In Lacs)		EMD	Date & Time of Inspection
10	Kishorbhai Kamalkumar Kishorbhai Ramchandani	Flat No 504 Fifth Floor Indira Complex-3 Jamuna Park Society Bodeli Chhota Udepur. (Area-975 Sq Ft)	Kamalkumar _{Resid}	hooic+ Expensesdential hoolic22.03 + Interest + Expenses	<u>13.26</u> 1.33	Anjali Tyres Sales and Services (Borrower), Mr. Nikhil Punjabi 1. (Guarantor/ Proprietor),	All the piece and parcels of the property bein District Baroda Sub District Vadodara land be 817, Hissa No. 2/1 Paiki, Plot No. 2, C.S. N admeasuring 397.98.78 Square Meter) in co scheme in the name and style of "Sonamah	aring R.S. No. o. 3743 (area onstructed the Gh:	s. Aartiben nanshyam-	Latitio Lighty Three	21.07.2020	05.11.2023	Rs. 21,00,000/- (Rupees	Rs. 10,000	Rs. 2,10,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs	22.07.2024 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm
11	Dayasharan Mishrilal Kanojia Dəfa	Flat No. 508,5thFloor,Indira Complex- 3,Jamuna Park, Bodeli Dist-Chhota Udepur PIN 391135. (Area-975 Sq Ft). ails of Encumbrances over the proper	Mishrilal Sym	dential hbolic bank: NIL 12.81 + Interest + Expenses	<u>13.26</u> 1.33	Mrs. Aartiben Ghanshyamdas Punjabi (Guarantor and Mortgagor)	Floor, Flat No. 204, Built up area admeasuring	58.53 Square mtrs, Mouje- h is bounded	das	Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five and Paisa Twenty Five Only)			Twenty One Lakhs Only)		Ten Thou- sand Only)	(As per prior appointment)
							North: Flat No. 205 & 206, South: Flat No.	203.								
born Dat	Contact Details: Shri Anuj Kumar Singh, Mobile No.: 9540440347 This may also be treated as statutory 30/15 days sale notice u/r 8(6)/9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002 to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) of the above said loan(s), about the holding of E-Auction Sale on the above mentioned date. Date & Time for Inspection of Properties: from 27.06.2024 to 11.07.2024 between 11:00 AM to 04:00PM For Detailed Terms & Conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.unionbankofindia.co.in and https://www.ibapi.in for Registration and Login and bidding rules															
	vi	isit https:// www. mstcecommerce.com/a	auctionhome/ibapi/ir	ndex.jsp			Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, informing them about holding of auction/sale through e-auction on the above referred date and time.									
Note: Last Date to Deposit Earnest Money (EMD) is on or before 12.07.2024Date: 26.06.2024Date: 26.06.2024Date: 26.06.2024 - Place: VadodaraAuthorised Officer - Union Bank Of IndiaDate: 26.06.2024Place: VadodaraAuthorised Officer - Union Bank Of IndiaPlace: Vadodara																

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$